
Open NCHA USA Entries: 16

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 Nothing Elz Matters Karel  Spacil CZE Pawel  Paliwoda G QH 147

2 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 144

3 0 Just Gettin Started Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH 143

4 0 BNL Betshe Can Dance Rob Gerrits NED Hugo van Roosbroeck M QH 9 141

5 0 Stylin Lil Cat Rob Gerrits NED Rob Gerrits M 13 140

6 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Sven  Oser GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 139

7 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 138

8 0 Starshine Cat Ingo Simen GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 137

9 0 Dual Rey TR Katerina Spacilova CZE Katerina Spacilova S QH 136

10 0 LL Little Cat Sebastian  Geiger GER Frank  Wienken M QH 134

10 0 Powder Puff Bob Ingo Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH 134

12 0 Pistols Little Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 18 132

13 0 Tinstar Sebastian  Geiger GER Caroline  Spickermann M QH 127

14 0 A Painted Delta Girl Kathrin Dodt GER Jürgen  Malo M PH 120

14 0 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 120

- 0 Rumer Haz It Karel  Spacil CZE Pawel  Paliwoda M QH 0

Open NCHAoG Entries: 18

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 Nothing Elz Matters Karel  Spacil CZE Pawel  Paliwoda G QH 147

2 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 144

3 0 Just Gettin Started Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH 143

4 0 BNL Betshe Can Dance Rob Gerrits NED Hugo van Roosbroeck M QH 9 141

5 0 Stylin Lil Cat Rob Gerrits NED Rob Gerrits M 13 140

6 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Sven  Oser GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 139

7 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 138

7 0 Boonlight Fishn Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Martin Ingold
Petra Ingold

G QH 138

9 0 Starshine Cat Ingo Simen GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 137

10 0 Dual Rey TR Katerina Spacilova CZE Katerina Spacilova S QH 136

11 0 LL Little Cat Sebastian  Geiger GER Frank  Wienken M QH 134

11 0 Powder Puff Bob Ingo Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH 134

13 0 Pistols Little Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 18 132

14 0 Tinstar Sebastian  Geiger GER Caroline  Spickermann M QH 127

15 0 A Painted Delta Girl Kathrin Dodt GER Jürgen  Malo M PH 120

15 0 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 120

15 1 Peeka Peps Shine Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 120
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- 0 Rumer Haz It Karel  Spacil CZE Pawel  Paliwoda M QH 0
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Youth NCHAoG Entries: 11

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 146

2 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Leni  Theis GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 141

3 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 140

4 0 Pistols Little Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 18 139

5 0 Badgers Not Playin Pauline  Hanser GER Daniel  Hanser G QH 137

6 0 Starshine Cat Leni Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 133

7 0 Powder Puff Bob Chuck Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH 129

8 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 124

9 3 Inagaddavida Sedaya Göhlich GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 21 123

10 0 Little Blue Tutu Ivi  Theis GER Ina  Theis M QH 19 120

- 0 Pistolcatsheartbeat Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 0

Youth NCHA USA Entries: 9

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 146

2 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Leni  Theis GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 141

3 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 140

4 0 Badgers Not Playin Pauline  Hanser GER Daniel  Hanser G QH 137

5 0 Starshine Cat Leni Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 133

6 0 Powder Puff Bob Chuck Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH 129

7 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 124

8 3 Inagaddavida Sedaya Göhlich GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 21 123

9 0 Little Blue Tutu Ivi  Theis GER Ina  Theis M QH 19 120
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Futurity Entries: 11

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 What A Smart Coco Rob Gerrits NED Caitlynn Kik M QH 144.0

2 5 Rey Cats Leda Anton  Kondela CZE Ladislav Kiss G QH 4 142.0

3 0 Metallic Lil Smoke Anton  Kondela CZE Paulina Kociok G QH 4 141.0

4 4 Sweet Talker Pep Sven  Oser GER Marco Salvatori S QH 136.0

5 0 Pistolcatsheartbeat Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 132.0

6 0 Miss Ela Milan Klimcik SVK Milan Klimcik M QH 130.0

7 0 Blue Summer Reyn Jürgen  Malo GER Kaja Malo M QH 4 126.0

8 2 High Lola Sebastian  Geiger GER Sina Kaletka M QH 120.0

8 0 Million Doll R Babe Rene Opitz GER Rene Opitz M QH 120.0

8 0 JM Play With Me Jürgen  Malo GER Jürgen  Malo G QH 120.0

- 6 Roosterslittlebooner Jörg Pasternak GER Kathleen Schulze G QH 0
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NonPro NCHA USA Entries: 7

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 130

2 0 Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jürgen  Malo M QH 8 123

3 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 120

3 0 Badgers Not Playin Daniel  Hanser GER Daniel  Hanser G QH 120

3 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 120

3 0 Jewels Rey Nikolaus Fackler GER Nikolaus Fackler G QH 120

- 0 CD Miss N Cat Caroline Baudinger GER Caroline Baudinger G QH 0

NonPro NCHAoG Entries: 8

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 130

2 0 Pistols Little Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 18 126

3 0 Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jürgen  Malo M QH 8 123

4 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 120

4 0 Badgers Not Playin Daniel  Hanser GER Daniel  Hanser G QH 120

4 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 120

4 0 Jewels Rey Nikolaus Fackler GER Nikolaus Fackler G QH 120

- 0 CD Miss N Cat Caroline Baudinger GER Caroline Baudinger G QH 0
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$25K Ltd. NH Entries: 4

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 Boonlight Fishn Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Martin Ingold
Petra Ingold

G QH 136

2 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 134

3 0 Powder Puff Bob Ingo Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH 128

4 0 Cheyenne Lil Ruf Cat Sven  Oser GER Monika Groß S QH 120
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$15k Ltd. Amateur Entries: 8

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 142

2 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH 140.5

3 0 Badgers Not Playin Daniel  Hanser GER Daniel  Hanser G QH 139

4 0 Travalen Cat Roman  Plavka Roman  Plavka G QH 137

5 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia  Kling GER Julia  Kling M QH 132

6 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 120

6 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 120

6 0 This Cats Sultan Frank  Weissinger GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 120

$15k Ltd. Amateur oG Entries: 9

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 142

2 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH 140.5

3 0 Badgers Not Playin Daniel  Hanser GER Daniel  Hanser G QH 139

4 0 Travalen Cat Roman  Plavka Roman  Plavka G QH 137

5 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia  Kling GER Julia  Kling M QH 132

6 3 Inagaddavida Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 21 130

7 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 120

7 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 120

7 0 This Cats Sultan Frank  Weissinger GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 120
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$2K Ltd. AH USA Entries: 6

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH 136.0

2 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 131.0

3 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH 128.0

4 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Petra  Räuber GER Ingo Simen G 120.0

4 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia  Kling GER Julia  Kling M QH 120.0

4 0 Starshine Cat Claudia  Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 120

$2K Ltd. AH NCHAoG Entries: 6

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH 136.0

2 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 131.0

3 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH 128.0

4 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Petra  Räuber GER Ingo Simen G 120.0

4 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia  Kling GER Julia  Kling M QH 120.0

4 0 Starshine Cat Claudia  Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 120
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Buckle Class Entries: 4

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH 125

2 0 Starshine Cat Claudia  Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH 120

2 1 Peeka Peps Shine Petra Moschik-Hägler GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 120

2 0 Mister Little Oak E Thomas  Göres GER Thomas  Göres G QH 120
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